FIRST CHURCH EVENTS e WEEK AT A GLANCE (May 7 - 13, 2017)

Today

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

MUSIC SUNDAY — HAPPY MOTHER'’S DAY!

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

Finney Choir

Worship, Rev. David T. Hill
Pre-K-5th grade Sunday School
Youth Class (6"-12" grade)

Adult Education

Fellowship Committee
Finney Tent Society Dinner

Book Group

Prayerful Stitchers

Wednesday Night Supper

Celebration Bells

Finney Choir

Finney Choir

Worship, Rev. David T. Hill

Meeting House
Meeting House
SS Classrooms
SS Classrooms
JFO Room
JFO Room
JFO Room

Room 3
JFO Room

Fellowship Hall
Meeting House

Meeting House

Meeting House
Meeting House



