

## **FIRST CHURCH EVENTS • WEEK AT A GLANCE (May 7 - 13, 2017)**

Today	9:00 a.m.	Finney Choir	Meeting House
	10:00 a.m.	Worship, Rev. David T. Hill	Meeting House
	10:15 a.m.	Pre-K-5th grade Sunday School	SS Classrooms
	11:00 a.m.	Youth Class (6 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> grade)	SS Classrooms
	11:00 a.m.	Adult Education	JFO Room
	12:00 p.m.	Fellowship Committee	JFO Room
	6:00 p.m.	Finney Tent Society Dinner	JFO Room
Tuesday	4:00 p.m.	Book Group	Room 3
	7:00 p.m.	Prayerful Stitchers	JFO Room
Wednesday	5:45 p.m.	Wednesday Night Supper	Fellowship Hall
	7:15 p.m.	Celebration Bells	Meeting House
Thursday	7:15 p.m.	Finney Choir	Meeting House
Sunday	<b>MUSIC SUNDAY – HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY!</b>		
	9:00 a.m.	Finney Choir	Meeting House
	10:00 a.m.	Worship, Rev. David T. Hill	Meeting House